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19 Suau 2566 060/19 1n9556 MuneavA3Ame 024-56-0008 wwesfad  vudszevs | ufianos 3.00 107.00 24,288.00 [u9e283eN qﬁ'm?avm
20 FunAu 2566 060/20 71817283 MUNBLaYATIN 018-61-000-1 weyyte dunsium | flea 80.00 2,439.00 26,727.00 |weamiaiden giividss
20 Sunmu 2566 060/21 UN3282 mnulavA3iue 002-62-0003 WILEUINT Wi flga 40.00 1,220.00 27,947.00 |usamiaden grivides
20 Sunmu 2566 060/22 \w3naiangh (noatne) 441-58-00029.30,441-64-0035.36  |unedvis LG REE uiia=195 15.00 536.00 28,483.00 [unsamarsen gieidss
21 Suneu 2566 060/23 82-9093 wynelauAinuel 011-44-0004 Wyin Y8y flwa 50.00 1,525.00 30,008.00 [unananBen griides
22 SunAu 2566 060/24 84-5333 munuLavAgaiuel 011-55-0005 Wwdly e fla 100.00 3,049.00 33,057.00 |unvamaden grioides
27 §unmu 2566 060/25 Y5848 vunBLavATing 002-63-0004 weisind  Tedin fla 40.00 1,220.00 34,277.00 [unamaisen giedss
27 Sunau 2566 060/26 \n3esRaAnE) (dsd) 441-63-0031,441-66-0037.38.39 weIngIng wawdrd uia195 40.00 1,444.00 35,721.00 |uaasen qumz‘a"m
27 SunAu 2566 060/27 Y8708 vanuLaun3iel 011-66-0006 wealy TwEd floa 50.00 1,525.00 37,246.00 |uamansen griodes
27 funAu 2566 060/28 82-9093 vanBLavA§ et 011-44-0004 WeYIn YIudu filwa 50.00 1,525.00 38,771.00 [unamade gieides
27 Suneu 2566 060/29 M27283 VINUIAYATHNA 018-61-000-1 WyYUe dunsiume | dlea 80.00 2,439.00 41,210.00 [w19aniaisen gieians
27 5UAY 2566 060/30 83-4338 wangLavAgie 026-47-001 waudng asudu e 50.00 1,525.00 42,735.00 |weanaansen qﬁmﬁyaa
27 §unmu 2566 060/31 2007294 MelavAgAug 024-64-0014 weanye A3l ufia95 3.00 108.00 42,843.00 [unsamansen gieides
(CECE) W M, RPN

(U9

o

1
v

MUILAITNDIAAY

WA Wisgaiu)




	001
	002
	003
	004
	005
	006
	007
	008

